

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC.
Bid Summary
Bid Opening 04/03/2024 at 10:00 AM



Gradlyn, Donal, Kennedy Construction
New Hanover Township
Burlington County, New Jersey
23032 23C

Arawak Paving Co., Inc.

Earle Asphalt Company

Bids not received

7503 Weymouth Road
Hammonton, NJ 08037

PO Drawer 556
Farmingdale, NJ 07727

Construct Connect, Inc.
Diamond Construction

NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
----	-------------	-----	------	----------	--------	----------	--------	----------	--------

GRADLYN DRIVE

1	HMA Milling, 2"	2,300.0	SY	\$8.00	\$18,400.00	\$9.88	\$22,724.00		
2	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	277.0	TON	\$100.00	\$27,700.00	\$160.00	\$44,320.00		
3	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement Repair (If & Where Directed)	230.0	SY	\$1.00	\$230.00	\$0.01	\$2.30		
4	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway, 2" Thick	10.0	SY	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$60.00	\$600.00		
5	<i>Placeholder - Intentionally Left Blank</i>	-	-						
6	Concrete Vertical Curb, 6"x8"x18"	30.0	LF	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$195.00	\$5,850.00		
7	Reconstructed Inlet, Type E, Using Existing Casting	1.0	UNIT	\$1,215.00	\$1,215.00	\$936.83	\$936.83		
8	Bicycle Safe Grate	2.0	UNIT	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00		
9	<i>Placeholder - Intentionally Left Blank</i>	-	-						
10	Traffic Stripes, 4" (White)	1,340.0	LF	\$1.10	\$1,474.00	\$1.00	\$1,340.00		
11	Traffic Stripes, 4" (Double Yellow)	1,340.0	LF	\$1.10	\$1,474.00	\$1.00	\$1,340.00		
12	<i>Placeholder - Intentionally Left Blank</i>	-	-						
13	Traffic Markings Lines, 24"	40.0	LF	\$6.50	\$260.00	\$10.00	\$400.00		
14	Regulatory and Warning Sign	4.0	UNIT	\$270.00	\$1,080.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00		
15	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1.0	DOL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		
16	Fuel Price Adjustment	1.0	DOL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		

DONAL DRIVE

1	HMA Milling, 2"	2,500.0	SY	\$8.00	\$20,000.00	\$5.88	\$14,700.00		
2	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	301.0	TON	\$100.00	\$30,100.00	\$153.00	\$46,053.00		
3	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement Repair (If & Where Directed)	500.0	SY	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$5.00		
4	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway, 2" Thick	60.0	SY	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00		
5	<i>Placeholder - Intentionally Left Blank</i>	-	-						
6	<i>Placeholder - Intentionally Left Blank</i>	-	-						
7	<i>Placeholder - Intentionally Left Blank</i>	-	-						
8	<i>Placeholder - Intentionally Left Blank</i>	-	-						
9	<i>Placeholder - Intentionally Left Blank</i>	-	-						
10	<i>Placeholder - Intentionally Left Blank</i>	-	-						
11	<i>Placeholder - Intentionally Left Blank</i>	-	-						

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC.
Bid Summary
Bid Opening 04/03/2024 at 10:00 AM



Gradlyn, Donal, Kennedy Construction
New Hanover Township
Burlington County, New Jersey
23032 23C

Arawak Paving Co., Inc.

Earle Asphalt Company

Bids not received

7503 Weymouth Road
Hammonton, NJ 08037

PO Drawer 556
Farmingdale, NJ 07727

Construct Connect, Inc.
Diamond Construction

NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
12	Traffic Stripes, 6"	20.0	LF	\$1.60	\$32.00	\$6.00	\$120.00		
13	Traffic Markings Lines, 24"	20.0	LF	\$6.50	\$130.00	\$10.00	\$200.00		
14	Regulatory and Warning Sign	2.0	UNIT	\$270.00	\$540.00	\$411.00	\$822.00		
15	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1.0	DOL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		
16	Fuel Price Adjustment	1.0	DOL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		
KENNEDY DRIVE									
1	HMA Milling, 2"	2,500.0	SY	\$8.00	\$20,000.00	\$4.88	\$12,200.00		
2	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	300.0	TON	\$100.00	\$30,000.00	\$143.00	\$42,900.00		
3	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement Repair (If & Where Directed)	625.0	SY	\$1.00	\$625.00	\$0.01	\$6.25		
4	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway, 2" Thick	90.0	SY	\$45.00	\$4,050.00	\$60.00	\$5,400.00		
5	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	10.0	SY	\$170.00	\$1,700.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00		
6	Concrete Vertical Curb, 6"x8"x18"	55.0	LF	\$60.00	\$3,300.00	\$104.25	\$5,733.75		
7	<i>Placeholder - Intentionally Left Blank</i>	-	-						
8	Bicycle Safe Grate	2.0	UNIT	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$465.00	\$930.00		
9	Curb Piece	2.0	UNIT	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$365.00	\$730.00		
10	<i>Placeholder - Intentionally Left Blank</i>	-	-						
11	<i>Placeholder - Intentionally Left Blank</i>	-	-						
12	<i>Placeholder - Intentionally Left Blank</i>	-	-						
13	<i>Placeholder - Intentionally Left Blank</i>	-	-						
14	Regulatory and Warning Sign	2.0	UNIT	\$270.00	\$540.00	\$300.00	\$600.00		
15	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1.0	DOL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		
16	Fuel Price Adjustment	1.0	DOL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		

SUBTOTAL GRADLYN DRIVE:

\$54,983.00

\$79,913.13

SUBTOTAL DONAL LANE:

\$54,202.00

\$65,700.00

SUBTOTAL KENNEDY DRIVE:

\$61,815.00

\$70,700.00

CONSTRUCTION COST TOTAL:

\$171,000.00

\$216,313.13